
 
 

 
 
 

White & Rose Wines By The Glass 

 
  6 oz. 500 ml. 
  Glass Carafe 

Prosecco Bele Casel, “Asolo”, Superiore, Extra Dry, DOCG 11 26.5 

Sparkling Wine Mumm, Brut Prestige, NV, Napa Valley 11 23.75 

Brut Rose Schramsberg, “Mirabelle”, CA, NV 13 31.75 

Verdejo Brainchild, CA, 2021` 1o 23.75 

Albarino Ferdinand, Luna Vista Vineyard, Lodi, 2020 10 23.75 

Pinot Gris Etude, Carneros, 2019 13 31.75 

Sauvignon Blanc Brendel, Napa Valley, 2020 11 26.50 

Sauvignon Blanc Honig, Napa Valley, 2022 12 27.75 

Chardonnay The Pairing, Santa Barbara County, 2020 13 31.75 

Chardonnay Antinori – Antica, Mountain Select, Napa Valley, 2020 14.5 35.75 

Rose Navarro, Mendocino, 2021 (Grenache) 12 27.75 
 

    
    
    

    



 
 
 
 
 
 

Red Wines By The Glass 
 

  6 oz. 500 ml 

  Glass Carafe 

Pinot Noir Navarro, Mendocino, 2019 11 26.5 

Zinfandel Bedrock “Heritage Vineyard”, Sonoma Valley, 2021 12 27.75 

Sangiovese Grassi, Napa Valley, 2019 14.5 35.75 

Cabernet 
Sauvignon 

Monticello Vineyards, Napa Valley, 2019 14.5 35.75 

Syrah McPrice Meyers, “Right Hand Man”, Central Valley, CA, 2020 12 27.75 

Merlot Keenan, Carneros, 2018 12 27.75 

Malbec Hendry, “Block 14”, Napa Valley, 2019 13 31.75 

Red Blend Elyse, “C’est Si Bon”, CA, 2019 
(Cinsault/Syrah/Grenache/Mourvedre) 

12 27.75 

Red Blend Sean Thackrey, Pleiades, XXVIII, CA 
(Sangiovese/PNO/Viogner/Zin/Petite Sirah/Etc.) 

12.5 30.5 

    

    

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Sparkling 

Bele Casel “Asolo”, Superiore, Extra Dry, DOCG, NV 40 
Schramsberg “Mirabelle”, Brut Rose, NV 48 

Mumm Brut Prestige, Napa Valley, NV 40 
Domaine Carneros “Tattinger”, Ultra Brut, Napa Valley, 2018 75 

Grassi Sparkling Ribolla Gialla,Valentina’s Block, Napa Valley, 2019 80 

 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Girard Napa Valley, 2020 38 
Brendel “Everbloom”, Napa Valley, 2019 40 

St. Supery “Dollarhide”, Napa Valley, 2021 40 
Honig Napa Valley, 2022 44 

Massican Napa Valley, 2021 54 
 

Other Whites 

White Blend  Arbe Garbe, Russian River, 2019  
(Malvasia Bianca/ Chardonnay/ Tocai Fruliano) 

40 

White Blend Massican, “Annia”, CA, 2021 
(Tocai Fruliano/Ribolla Gialla/ Chardonnay) 

50 

Trousseau Gris Zeitgeist, Russian River, 2021 43 

Vermentino Ryme, Las Brias Vineyard, Carneros, 2021 45 

Pinot Grigio Navarro, Mendocino, 2021 48 
Reisling Navarro, Mendocino, 2020 46 

Chenin Blanc Aperture, North Coast, 2020 44 

Pinot Gris Etude, Carneros, 2019 48 

Albarino Ferdinand, Vista Luna Vineyard, Lodi, 2020 38 

Verdejo Brainchild, California, 2021 38 

Gruner Veltliner Navarro, Anderson Valley, Mendocino, 2021 48 

Gruner Veltliner Habit, Santa Ynez Valley, 2019 48 
 

Chardonnay 

The Pairing by Jonata Santa Barbara County, 2020 48 

Antinori “Antica”, Mountain Select, Napa Valley, 2020 54 

Stags Leap Wine Cellars “Karia”, Napa Valley, 2019 58 

Hoopes Napa Valley, 2020 60 

Matthiasson Linda Vista Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2020 65 

Melville Estate, Santa Rita Hills, 2018 75 

Liquid Farm White Hill, Santa Rita Hills 2018 75 

Massican Hyde Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2021 75 

 



 
Rose 

Hendry Napa Valley, 2021 (Primitivo/Zinfandel) 38 

Bloodroot Sonoma County, 2021 (Pinot Noir) 40 

Navarro Vineyards Mendocino, 2021 (Grenache)  44 

 
 

Zinfandel 

Bedrock “Heritage Vineyard”, Sonoma Valley, 2021 44 

Turley Pesenti Vineyard, Paso Robles, 2019 78 

Rockpile Jack’s Cabin Vineyard, Sonoma County, 2019 82 

Carlisle Rossi Ranch, Sonoma Valley, 2019 90 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Pinot Noir 

Navarro Anderson Valley, Mendocino, 2019 40 

Alma de Cattleya Sonoma County, 2021 58 

Salty Goats “Coastline Project” Sonoma Coast, 2021 64 

Red Car Sonoma Coast, 2019 82 

Dragonette Santa Rita Hills, 2019 84 

Littorai Sonoma Coast, 2019 100 

Hyde Vineyard Estate, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2017 110 

Hirsch San Andreas Fault, Sonoma Coast, 2018 110 

Syrah 

McPrice Meyers “Right Hand Man”, Central Valley, CA, 2020 44 

Stolpman Estate, Ballard Canyon, 2020 66 

Drew Perli Vineyard, Mendocino Ridge, 2018 80 

Nicora Bein Nacido Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, 2019 110 



Cabernet Sauvignon 

Cultivar North Coast, 2019 48 

Kokomo Sonoma County, 2019 52 

Monticello Vineyards Corley Family, Napa Valley, 2019 54 

Wade “Three”, Napa Valley, 2019 70 

Grassi Napa Valley, 2019 125 

 
 

Other Reds 

Grenache Navarro, Mendocino, 2019 65 

Grenache Pax, “The Vicar”, North Coast, 2018 75 

Grenache Fine Disregard, “Alta Piedras”, Sonoma County, 2019 80 

Grenache A Tribute to Grace, Vie Caprice, Santa Ynez Valley, 2019 84 

Grenache Levo, “22 Tango”, Paso Robles, 2019 85 

Merlot Keenan, Carneros, 2018 44 

Malbec Hendry, “Block 14”, Napa Valley, 2019 48 

Barbera Idlewild, Lost Hills Ranch, Yorkville Highlands, 2019 95 

Sangiovese  Grassi, Napa Valley, 2019 54 

Petite Sirah Girard, Napa Valley, 2018 55 

Petite Sirah Navarro, Mendocino, 2018 60 

Red Blend Elyse, “C’est Si Bon”, CA, 2019 
(Cinsault/Syrah/Grenache/Mourvedre) 

44 

Red Blend Sean Thackrey, Pleiades, XXVIII, CA, NV 
(Sangiovese/PNO/Viogner/Zin/Petite Sirah/Etc.) 

46 

Red Blend Stolpman Vineyards, “La Cuadrilla”, Los Olivos, CA, 2020 
(Syrah/Grenache/Mourvedre) 

48 

Red Blend Tensley, “All Blocks”, Santa Barbara County, 2020 
(Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre) 

63 
 

Red Blend B. Leighton, “Gratitude”, Olsen Bros Vineyards, 2018 
Yakima Valley, WA, (Mourvedre/Grenache/Syrah) 

72 

Red Blend Sandlands, Contra Costa Co. 2020 
(Cinsault/Carignane/Zinfandel)  

75 

Red Blend Foxen, “Cuvee Jeanne Marie”, Los Olivos, 2017 
(Grenache/Mourvedre) 

78 

Red Blend McPrice Meyers, “Beautiful Earth”, 2020 
(Syrah/Grenaache/Mouvedre) 

80 

Red Blend Slacker, “Stereotype”, Willow Creek District, Paso Robles, CA, 
2019 
(Grenache/Syrah, Mourvedre) 

115 



 


